Beverages

Coffee

Ice Coffee

Tea

Hot Coco
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Milk

Ice Tea
Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Water

Soft Drinks
Powerade
Vitamin Water

Monster

3
5
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
4
4
4

Breakfast

served until 11 a.m.

Breakfast Sandwich
Sausage, bacon or ham
Number 1 10

Two eggs, home fries, English
muffin, bacon or sausage

Number 2 12

Three eggs, home fries, English
muffin, bacon and sausage

Number 3 10

Three jumbo pancakes with bacon
or sausage

Number 4 15

Two eggs, two pancakes, English
muffin, home fries, bacon and
sausage

Breakfast Sides

Bacon
Sausage

One Egg
Home Fries
Pancake
English Muffin

Smoke Shack
BBQ & Grill

Take Out and Track Delivery
Phone Ahead

603-783-9183

New Hampshire Motor
Speedway

Loudon, NH 03307

|

> NEW HAMPSHIRE

'?H_-I\F MOTOR SPEEDWAY S




Combo Meals

#1 Salad Bar & soda/water 12

The following are served with fries
and a soda or water:

#2 Chicken Tenders 12
#3 Cheeseburger 10
#4 Pulled Pork Sandwich 12
#5 Two Hotdogs 10

Caesar Salad
Grilled or

Fried Chicken Caesar 10
Smoke Shack Salad 12

with pulled pork, brisket or grilled
chicken

Salad Bar 10

Subs

Served on a 9 inch sub roll or
wrap with lettuce, tomato, red
onion and fries

Turkey

Willow Tree Chicken Salad
Ham

Roast Beef

Turkey Bacon

Tuna Salad

Lunch Sides

Chicken Tenders
Buffalo Tenders
French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Smoked BBQ

Served with fries

Apple Smoked brisket
Pulled Pork

From the Grill

Served with fries

Turkey Melt

Tuna Melt

BBQ Beef

Nathan’s Hot Dog
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Grilled Chicken




